
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=13:05

Reeks:1

1 1379 Pannemans Rani           AVT  49.83 02 PK 1ste

2 1170 Hermans Britt            ATLA 50.98 02 PK 2de

3 1206 Crevecoeur Margot        GENK 55.94 03 PK 3de

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=13:15

Reeks:1

1 3256 Snyers Romy              AVT  69.69 01 PK 1ste

2 3019 Deferm Nele              AVT  70.63 01 PK 2de

3 3814 Blomert Nora*            ATLA 72.60 00 PK 3de

4 3018 Brouckaert Sophie        AVT  73.57 01

5 3315 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 76.21 01

6 3255 Hernes Ilona             AVT  78.58 01

400m horden 0,762m   Sen Dames  Uur=13:18

Reeks:1

1 1503 De Neve Katrien          AVT  72.06 97 PK 1ste

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=13:43

Reeks:1

1 930 Metten Helena            AVT  4.57m -2.2 03 PK 1ste

2 1878 Bait Mina                AVT  4.57m -0.7 02 PK 2de

3 867 Smets Lotte              TACT 4.53m -0.2 02 PK 3de

4 1808 Gijbels Kiara            AVT  4.50m -2.2 02

5 1950 Drieskens Eli            SACN 4.36m -1.8 02

6 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  4.31m +0.8 03

7 1814 Fret Keyshia             ATLA 4.04m -0.8 02

8 1582 Vanherle Britt           ADD  4.01m -2.1 03

9 1430 Vanhelmont Tine          ACA  3.84m -0.6 03

10 1963 Hallouss Nihal*          ATLA 3.36m -2.8 02

speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=13:46

Reeks:1

1 526 Scheldeman Aude          ADD  38.79m 99 PK 1ste

2 460 Haegemans Lotte          SACN 28.33m 98 PK 2de

speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=13:47

Reeks:1

1 1506 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  32.88m 96 PK 1ste

2 3774 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 21.45m Mas 67 PK 2de

3 4088 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 20.92m Mas 71 PK 3de

4 3660 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 16.18m Mas 80
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hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=13:59

Reeks:1

1 824 Bemong Arne              LOOI 1.50m 03 PK 1ste

2 1388 Guisse Lamine            SACN 1.45m 03 PK 2de

3 1167 Dries Pieter             LOOI 1.40m 03 PK 3de

4 782 Hesius Seppe             DALO 1.25m 03

1410 Veestraeten Martijn      ADD      NG  02

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=14:06

Reeks:1

1 2833 Van Herck Seebe          LOOI 1.73m 01 PK 1ste

2 3542 Zwijnenburg Simon        ADD  1.60m 01 PK 2de

3 2954 Wolfs Senne              MACD 1.60m 01 PK 3de

4 3216 Meuwissen Jeroen         GENK 1.55m 00

100 meter                 Cad Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:43

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.4

1 1798 Steegmans Yarne          ADD  12.17 02

2 775 Raymaekers Kobe          LOOI 12.84 03

3 1707 Bernier Yannick          AVT  13.18 02

4 1898 Vanhamel Niels           AVT  13.60 02

5 1045 Vermeir Joppe            GENK 14.03 03

6 1605 Van Hoof Peter*          ATLA 15.14 03

100 meter                 Cad Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:43

Reeks:2      Wind : -2.0

1 774 Bex Ferhan               LOOI 12.19 03

2 896 Hendrickx Jannes         DALO 12.76 02

3 882 Willemse Niels           BREE 12.77 02

4 940 Vankrunckelsven Brent    AVT  12.93 03

5 1040 Aerts Bren               GENK 13.57 03

6 874 Henriquez Adrian         ACA  14.16 02

100 meter                 Cad Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:43

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.1

1 1164 Prijs Nico               LOOI 12.71 02

2 1071 Willekens Quinten        AVT  12.96 02

3 1524 De Belder Cas            GENK 13.54 03

4 1903 Dijkmans Robbe           AVT  13.67 02

5 1041 Kerkhofs Maarten         GENK 13.92 03

6 1167 Dries Pieter             LOOI 14.15 03
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100 meter                 Cad Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:43

Reeks:4      Wind : -1.2

1 1042 Mentens Jarne            GENK 12.82 02

2 1446 Blommé Jonas             LOOI 13.00 02

3 1331 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 13.64 02

4 1880 Damnati Oussama          ATLA 14.18 03

5 1598 Kums Jelte               SACN 14.30 03

100 meter                 Sch Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:50

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6

1 2796 Vandersteen Yente        AVT  11.59 00

2 3025 Kerkhofs Niels           AVT  11.81 01

3 2799 Noblesse Siebe           AVT  12.30 01

4 3524 Deridder Lars            ATLA 12.68 00

3542 Zwijnenburg Simon        ADD      NG  01

100 meter                 Sch Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:50

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9

1 3570 Nulens Yari              ATLA 12.04 01

2 3346 Driessens Tijl           AVT  12.46 01

3 3167 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  12.68 00

4 3538 Bayram Semih             AVT  13.21 01

5 3347 Bernaerts Giel           GENK 14.00 01

100 meter                 Jun Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:57

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 436 Deckers Michiel          AVT  11.41 98

2 567 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK 11.94 99

3 692 Blokken Delsin           GENK 12.25 99

4 860 Geerts Jannick           AVT  12.44 99

100 meter                 Jun Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:57

Reeks:2      Wind : -2.2

1 721 Leemans Pieter           ACA  11.75 99

2 435 Schepers Arne            AVT  12.16 99

3 937 Devos Michel André       LOOI 12.20 98

4 719 Bollen Branco            ADD  12.53 98

100 meter                 Sen Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:05

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9

1 2177 Theijs Niels             ACA  11.38 92

2 2741 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI 11.99 94

3 2626 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 12.06 91

4 2340 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 13.19 95
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100 meter                 Sen Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:05

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9

1 3175 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  11.64 93

2 2480 Durwael Daniël           LOOI 12.18 89

3 4731 Vanspauwen Kristof       TACT 12.77 Mas 73

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:03

Reeks:1

1 3011 Vanaenrode Amelien       AVT  4.96m -1.6 00 PK 1ste

2 3359 Delbare Margot           AVT  4.95m +0.6 01 PK 2de

3 3514 Snellinx Jana            ADD  4.87m +0.4 00 PK 3de

4 3842 Debrock Elise            AVT  4.61m -1.3 01

5 3315 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 4.56m -2.4 01

6 3019 Deferm Nele              AVT  4.55m -3.3 01

7 3693 Knapen Caroline          GENK 4.54m -3.3 01

8 3013 Geuns Lieze              AVT  4.50m +0.3 00

9 3691 Cuyx Femke               ADD  4.38m -0.5 01

10 3009 De Neve Emma             AVT  4.35m -2.6 00

11 3878 Telemans Ann             AVT  4.31m -2.9 00

12 3683 Vercammen Anouck         LOOI 4.26m -3.1 01

13 3567 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 3.32m -1.4 01

verspringen               Jun Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 733 Huybrechts Tine          AVT  4.82m -2.2 99 PK 1ste

2 818 Cuyx Silke               ADD  4.65m +0.1 98 PK 2de

3 648 Paduart Alana            ADD  4.13m -1.4 99 PK 3de

verspringen               Sen Dames  Uur=15:06

Reeks:1

1 1694 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 5.49m -2.6 97 PK 1ste

2 1506 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  4.96m -0.1 96 PK 2de

3 1664 Pieroni Laura            LOOI 4.67m -2.5 94 PK 3de

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=15:07

Reeks:1

1 695 Didden Thibaut           LOOI 33.95m 99 PK 1ste

2 739 Jacobs Colin             ADD  25.86m 98 PK 2de

3 821 Bauters Laurens          ADD  24.85m 99 PK 3de
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discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=15:10

Reeks:1

1 2059 Vlassak Max              SACN 41.75m 97 PK 1ste

2 6548 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  36.23m Mas 69 PK 2de

3 2299 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 34.73m 83 PK 3de

4 2088 Annaert Wouter           AVT  30.03m 94

5 6772 De Geest Andreas         LOOI 28.03m Mas 59

6 2878 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 28.01m 92

7 4738 Pictoel Kris             TACT 23.84m Mas 72

8 6084 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  23.59m Mas 57

9 6061 Snoeks Pascal            SACN 20.15m Mas 71

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7

1 1015 Lodewijckx Britte        AVT  11.98 02 PK 1ste

2 1767 Vansimpsen Mirthe        AVT  13.26 03 PK 2de

3 1808 Gijbels Kiara            AVT  14.16 02 PK 3de

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:41

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 3423 Claeys Eline             ATLA 14.58 00 PK 1ste

100m horden 0,84m   Jun Dames  Uur=14:42

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

480 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA     NA  99

100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames  Uur=15:38

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 2276 Oosterbos Lore           AVT  15.20 94 PK 1ste

2 1577 Paesen Inge              AVT  16.26 96 PK 2de

3 2395 Vaes Bieke               SACN 20.09 91 PK 3de

hoogspringen              Jun Heren  Uur=15:43

Reeks:1

1 695 Didden Thibaut           LOOI 1.80m 99 PK 1ste

2 579 Plessers Bram            AVT  1.70m 98 PK 2de

3 628 Eycken Emile             LOOI 1.65m 99 PK 3de

hoogspringen              Sen Heren  Uur=15:42

Reeks:1

1 2088 Annaert Wouter           AVT  1.92m 94 PK 1ste

2 2781 Jacobs Brett             ADD  1.92m 94 PK 2de
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speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=15:44

Reeks:1

1 3878 Telemans Ann             AVT  44.21m 00 PK 1ste

2 3013 Geuns Lieze              AVT  27.31m 00 PK 2de

3 3737 Demirel Ecem             AVT  24.05m 00 PK 3de

4 3567 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 20.73m 01

5 3629 Panis Femke              ATLA 18.81m 01

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:04

Reeks:1

1 1022 Janssen Arnoud           ATLA 2'08.06 02 PK 1ste

2 821 Duijsters Goran          AVT  2'09.60 02 PK 2de

3 1375 Widart Gauthier          ADD  2'17.12 02 PK 3de

4 1000 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 2'18.71 03

5 1880 Damnati Oussama          ATLA 2'18.75 03

6 1404 Goffinghs Tijm           ADD  2'25.11 02

7 1122 Wagemans Ruben           ADD  2'26.87 02

8 1004 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 2'28.34 03

9 1002 Vangangelt Chris         ATLA 2'28.36 03

10 875 Reenaers Daan            ACA  2'29.44 02

11 1005 Spauwen Bjorn            ATLA 2'41.04 03

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:04

Reeks:1

1 3371 Knapen Stijn             ADD  2'03.74 00 PK 1ste

2 3190 Neyens Jan               ATLA 2'04.24 00 PK 2de

3 2974 Claesen Aron             ATLA 2'05.95 01 PK 3de

4 3205 Verheijen Robbe          BREE 2'07.23 01

5 3087 Nicolaes Marnick         ATLA 2'08.44 00

6 2943 Theys Brent              LOOI 2'10.12 01

7 2830 Claes Tom                LOOI 2'10.42 01

8 2977 Geurts Quinten           ATLA 2'12.77 01

9 2836 Michiels Daan            DALO 2'13.51 00

10 2898 Heylen Hendrik           BREE 2'13.88 00

11 3170 Jaspers Gilles           ACA  2'22.03 00

12 2980 Jacobs Dieter            ATLA 2'24.92 01

800 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=15:08

Reeks:1

1 552 Pannemans Thomas         ATLA 1'56.82 99 PK 1ste

2 839 Beckers Wim              AVT  1'57.79 98 PK 2de

3 810 Quagliara Ruben          ATLA 2'00.36 98 PK 3de

4 433 Smeets Rutger            AVT  2'01.36 99

5 629 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 2'03.86 98

6 923 Le Jeune Ruben           ADD  2'06.24 99

7 525 Kennes Pieter-Jan        TACT 2'09.29 99

8 551 Jacobs Wouter            ATLA 2'10.70 99
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800 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=15:26

Reeks:1

1 3049 Henri Arne               ADD  1'56.38 93 PK 1ste

2 2267 Verbiest Thomas          LOOI 1'57.87 88 PK 2de

3 2987 Eeckhout Bram            ADD  2'03.94 96 PK 3de

4 2636 Winderickx Ruben         AVT  2'05.75 94

5 5226 Vanderbiesen Tom         AVT  2'06.90 Mas 79

6 3118 Claes Kobe               AVT  2'09.11 94

7 2617 Buntinx Ralf*            ATLA 2'12.11 82

8 3466 Cortens Brecht           GENK 2'17.19 91

9 5372 Claassen Carolus*        ATLA 2'17.59 Mas 63

10 4847 Corvers Wim              AVT  2'18.75 Mas 77

11 5703 Weetjens Bert            MACD 2'35.44 Mas 78

5423 Janssen Bart             ATLA     NA  Mas 69

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=16:28

Reeks:1

1 1462 Corstjens Marie          AVT  10.25m +2.0 03 PK 1ste

2 1767 Vansimpsen Mirthe        AVT  10.10m +1.3 03 PK 2de

3 930 Metten Helena            AVT  10.05m +0.6 03 PK 3de

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=16:30

Reeks:1

1 3359 Delbare Margot           AVT  10.90m +1.9 01 PK 1ste

2 3009 De Neve Emma             AVT  10.04m +1.8 00 PK 2de

3 3683 Vercammen Anouck         LOOI 9.59m +1.8 01 PK 3de

4 3247 Hoobergs Fenne           LOOI 9.31m +2.5 01 9.22m 1.4

hinkstapspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=16:26

Reeks:1

1 1503 De Neve Katrien          AVT  10.59m +1.0 97 PK 1ste

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:30

Reeks:1

1 739 Jacobs Colin             ADD  8.80m 98 PK 1ste

2 821 Bauters Laurens          ADD  8.57m 99 PK 2de

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:37

Reeks:1

1 2059 Vlassak Max              SACN 15.58m 97 PK 1ste

2 2299 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 12.37m 83 PK 2de

3 6107 Sneyers Yves             LOOI 12.06m Mas 66 PK 3de

4 6548 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  10.05m Mas 69

5 2878 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 9.27m 92

6 4730 Boyen Bart               TACT 7.94m Mas 74

7 4738 Pictoel Kris             TACT 7.43m Mas 72

8 6061 Snoeks Pascal            SACN 6.95m Mas 71
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:38

Reeks:1

1 1166 Deiana Danilo            LOOI 38.35m 02 PK 1ste

2 1042 Mentens Jarne            GENK 32.80m 02 PK 2de

3 1388 Guisse Lamine            SACN 28.14m 03 PK 3de

4 1481 Nulens Davy              BREE 27.30m 03

5 1165 Broeders Lennert         LOOI 26.60m 03

6 1070 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  24.51m 03

7 782 Hesius Seppe             DALO 19.89m 03

100 meter                 Cad Heren FINALE Uur=15:27

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.4

1 1798 Steegmans Yarne          ADD  12.02 02 PK 1ste

2 774 Bex Ferhan               LOOI 12.11 03 PK 2de

3 1042 Mentens Jarne            GENK 12.71 02 PK 3de

4 896 Hendrickx Jannes         DALO 12.73 02

5 882 Willemse Niels           BREE 12.92 02

6 1164 Prijs Nico               LOOI 13.05 02

100 meter                 Sch Heren FINALE Uur=15:28

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9

1 2796 Vandersteen Yente        AVT  11.80 00 PK 1ste

2 3025 Kerkhofs Niels           AVT  11.93 01 PK 2de

3 3570 Nulens Yari              ATLA 12.17 01 PK 3de

4 2799 Noblesse Siebe           AVT  12.37 01

5 3346 Driessens Tijl           AVT  12.54 01

6 3524 Deridder Lars            ATLA 12.75 00

100 meter                 Jun Heren FINALE Uur=15:32

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4

1 436 Deckers Michiel          AVT  11.36 98 PK 1ste

2 721 Leemans Pieter           ACA  11.70 99 PK 2de

3 937 Devos Michel André       LOOI 12.06 98 PK 3de

4 435 Schepers Arne            AVT  12.10 99

5 692 Blokken Delsin           GENK 12.14 99

567 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK     NG  99

100 meter                 Sen Heren FINALE Uur=15:35

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7

1 2177 Theijs Niels             ACA  11.08 92 PK 1ste

2 3175 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  11.36 93 PK 2de

3 2741 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI 11.83 94 PK 3de

4 2626 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 11.97 91

5 2480 Durwael Daniël           LOOI 12.00 89

6 2340 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 12.93 95
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400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:01

Reeks:1

1 1131 Serre Sofie              LOOI 64.13 03

2 937 Van Leeuwen Lisa         AVT  67.56 03

3 1497 Willems Marie            ATLA 69.81 03

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:01

Reeks:2

1 931 Schepers Ina             AVT  61.71 03 PK 1ste

2 1016 Van Moorsel Robin        DALO 62.81 02 PK 2de

3 1135 Vandezande Amber         LOOI 63.64 02 PK 3de

4 1379 Pannemans Rani           AVT  66.49 02

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:1

1 2990 Palmans Jinte            SACN 62.83 01

2 3232 Dries Anke               GENK 65.41 00

3 3747 Vanclooster Catho        ATLA 74.02 00

4 3529 Sneyers Anke - 21        LOOI 76.02 01

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:2

1 3304 Wagemans Sara            ADD  59.52 00 PK 1ste

2 3168 Alenteyns Lore           LOOI 60.67 01 PK 2de

3 3015 Sleurs Ellen             AVT  61.82 01 PK 3de

4 3192 Mebis Lina               ATLA 64.80 01

400 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:1

1 407 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI 58.74 98 PK 1ste

2 526 Scheldeman Aude          ADD  62.30 99 PK 2de

400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=16:17

Reeks:1

1 2223 Mievis Stefie            AVT  60.26 93 PK 1ste

2 1714 Van Der Gaast Lore       AVT  60.72 97 PK 2de

3 1793 Scheldeman Lotte         ADD  63.87 97 PK 3de

4 3977 Borghoms Sabine          ATLA 76.84 Mas 66

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=17:02

Reeks:1

1 3113 Prenen Senne             MACD 12.49m 01 PK 1ste

2 2865 Carremans Siemen         LOOI 12.35m 00 PK 2de

3 2829 Reynders Niels           LOOI 10.99m 01 PK 3de

4 3419 Vercammen Maarten        LOOI 10.86m 00

5 3400 Eeckhout Simon           ADD  9.84m 01
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speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=17:13

Reeks:1

1 1019 Vaes Kyana               LOOI 33.29m 03 PK 1ste

2 1345 Boyen Freya              TACT 32.31m 02 PK 2de

3 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen     ADD  24.38m 03 PK 3de

4 867 Smets Lotte              TACT 21.48m 02

5 1430 Vanhelmont Tine          ACA  18.04m 03

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=16:25

Reeks:1

1 1169 Nijssen Annelies         ATLA 5'03.96 02 PK 1ste

2 929 Camps Lore               AVT  5'05.24 03 PK 2de

3 1142 Smeets Silke             AVT  5'06.04 02 PK 3de

4 1463 Valkeneers Antje         AVT  5'13.40 02

5 1056 Stinkens Bieke           BREE 5'25.09 02

6 903 Jansen Sofie             SACN 5'25.99 02

7 1757 Taverniers Sarah         TACT 5'28.45 03

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=16:35

Reeks:1

1 3167 Fagard Pauline           LOOI 5'07.99 00 PK 1ste

2 3026 Smeets Sien              AVT  5'12.83 00 PK 2de

3 3010 Lemmens Britt            AVT  5'21.50 01 PK 3de

4 3016 Vansteenkiste Leen       AVT  5'22.56 01

5 3231 De Cock Ethyl            GENK 5'26.37 01

6 3018 Brouckaert Sophie        AVT  5'29.29 01

1500 meter                Jun Dames  Uur=16:41

Reeks:1

1 440 Meylaers Antse           AVT  5'25.66 99 PK 1ste

2 379 Haex Kelly               AVT  5'44.65 98 PK 2de

1500 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=16:41

Reeks:1

1 1505 Verstraeten Katrien      AVT  5'04.80 96 PK 1ste

2 3442 Peeters Anja             LOOI 5'18.84 Mas 69 PK 2de

3 3664 Dreesen Sally            ATLA 5'35.60 Mas 74 PK 3de

4 3666 Erkens Heidi             ATLA 6'06.87 Mas 75

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:53

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.9

1 940 Vankrunckelsven Brent    AVT  26.22 03

2 1293 Ambrico Simone           ATLA 27.36 03

3 1898 Vanhamel Niels           AVT  28.73 02

4 1598 Kums Jelte               SACN 30.65 03

1166 Deiana Danilo            LOOI     NG  02
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200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:53

Reeks:2      Wind : -3.5

1 1071 Willekens Quinten        AVT  26.16 02

2 882 Willemse Niels           BREE 26.20 02

3 1707 Bernier Yannick          AVT  26.75 02

4 1446 Blommé Jonas             LOOI 26.99 02

5 722 Vansteenkiste Maarten    AVT  27.79 03

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:53

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.4

1 1798 Steegmans Yarne          ADD  24.64 02 PK 1ste

2 774 Bex Ferhan               LOOI 24.73 03 PK 2de

3 775 Raymaekers Kobe          LOOI 25.93 03 PK 3de

4 896 Hendrickx Jannes         DALO 26.29 02

5 1164 Prijs Nico               LOOI 26.44 02

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:01

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9

1 2799 Noblesse Siebe           AVT  24.59 01 PK 3de

2 3350 Van Breemaat Jorn        GENK 25.38 01

3 2833 Van Herck Seebe          LOOI 25.43 01

4 3346 Driessens Tijl           AVT  25.69 01

5 3524 Deridder Lars            ATLA 25.92 00

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:01

Reeks:2      Wind : -3.4

1 3371 Knapen Stijn             ADD  24.07 00 PK 1ste

2 3025 Kerkhofs Niels           AVT  24.29 01 PK 2de

3 3570 Nulens Yari              ATLA 24.76 01

4 2797 Leendertse Thomas        SACN 25.41 00

5 3310 Creusen Tim*             ATLA 26.03 01

6 3167 Vanhelmont Ruben         ACA  26.08 00

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:07

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.4

1 437 Horions Wout             AVT  25.19 99

2 628 Eycken Emile             LOOI 25.34 99

3 629 Vangeel Jonas            LOOI 25.52 98

4 860 Geerts Jannick           AVT  26.07 99

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:07

Reeks:2      Wind : -3.5

1 436 Deckers Michiel          AVT  22.98 98 PK 1ste

2 721 Leemans Pieter           ACA  24.17 99 PK 2de

3 557 Van Der Gaast Lars       AVT  24.70 99 PK 3de

4 435 Schepers Arne            AVT  24.74 99

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:18
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Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2

1 3422 Michiels Vincent         ATLA 24.94 92

2 4731 Vanspauwen Kristof       TACT 25.72 Mas 73

3 2340 De Roeck Glen            LOOI 26.29 95

4 5703 Weetjens Bert            MACD 31.38 Mas 78

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.5

1 2741 Vandervelden Dries       LOOI 23.99 94

2 2626 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 24.47 91

3 3299 Senden Udo               LOOI 24.50 95

4 2480 Durwael Daniël           LOOI 25.31 89

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.7

1 2177 Theijs Niels             ACA  22.69 92 PK 1ste

2 2449 Lubon Camille            ADD  23.31 96 PK 2de

3 3175 Mathijs Benjamien        ACA  23.42 93 PK 3de

4 2087 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  23.68 95

5 3018 Stevens Brecht           SACN 24.15 89

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=17:27

Reeks:1

1 1166 Deiana Danilo            LOOI 11.52m 02 PK 1ste

2 1070 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  9.54m 03 PK 2de

3 1481 Nulens Davy              BREE 9.50m 03 PK 3de

4 1165 Broeders Lennert         LOOI 9.13m 03

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:46

Reeks:1

1 3113 Prenen Senne             MACD 38.94m 01 PK 1ste

2 2796 Vandersteen Yente        AVT  33.13m 00 PK 2de

3 2865 Carremans Siemen         LOOI 33.11m 00 PK 3de

4 3419 Vercammen Maarten        LOOI 32.27m 00

5 2829 Reynders Niels           LOOI 31.75m 01

3000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=17:47

Reeks:1

1 3023 Hellings Nienke          AVT  10'49.24 01 PK 1ste

2 3166 Mathijs Malejeva         LOOI 10'58.33 00 PK 2de

3 3413 Maesen Benja             BREE 11'39.68 00 PK 3de

4 2991 Schildermans Floor       SACN 11'46.11 00

5 3065 Spies Heleen             DALO 11'56.67 01

3000 meter                Jun Dames  Uur=17:46

Reeks:1

1 440 Meylaers Antse           AVT  11'46.13 99 PK 1ste

2 378 Truyers Marte            AVT  12'58.47 98 PK 2de



22/04/17 Lanaken Limburgs Kampioenschap A.C. Dag 1

3000 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=17:46

Reeks:1

1 1729 Schreurs Anne            GENK 10'25.62 92 PK 1ste

2 1797 Peeters Dorien           ADD  10'38.89 88 PK 2de

3 2066 Slegers Anne-Sophie      ADD  11'14.21 97 PK 3de

4 4422 Druyts Dana              LOOI 11'46.45 Mas 80

5 3344 Sterken Renata           AVT  12'36.19 Mas 64


